ASJ02-25/S1J-FF02-25 NO : DCA019

DCA 1/4" DIE GRINDER 4000W ,?é
5&/-"

LEPCON TOOLS (M) SDN BHD 7/1/2020



ASJ02-25 / S1J-FF02-25 NO : DCAO19
DCA 1/4" DIE GRINDER 4000W
NO Code Name of Spare Parts NO Code Name of Spare Parts
1 | 30020000006 |Collet Nut 27 30030100057 |Switch
2 30120000004 |Collet 28 30021200022 |Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2x19
3 30021600005 |Circlip for Hole 28 29 30015500003 |Rear Cover
4 30029900032 |Collet Retainer 27 30 30030400060 |Capacitor
5 | 30020100015 |Drive Spindle 31| 30021200008 Egt' waiilf)ppi”g Screw 5T4.2x16 (with
6 | 30010600015 |Wave Spring Washer 32 30016300004 |(Strain Relief
7 | 30021400055 |Ball Bearing 6001VV/C4 (LFB) 33 30010100004 |Cord Guard
8 | 30021200086 |Tapping Screw 5x23 34 30030400017 |[Terminal Block
9 30023300042 |Barrel 35 30030700013 |Carbon Brush Holder / Pair
10 | 30021400049 |Ball Bearing 60002Z/C4 (LFB) 36 30030600016 |Carbon Brush / Pair
11 | 30021600015 |Circlip for Shaft 10 37 30030800005 |Brush Holder Cap / Pair
12 | 30022000020 |[Coupling 38 Stator Assembly
13 | 30021100087 |[Pan Head Screw M4x10 39 30024000168 |Bearing Retainer
14 | 30021400014 |Ball Bearing 608ZZ (NSK) 40 30030300449 |Cord
15 | 30023400013 |Inner Cover 41 30016300013 |Insulation Washer
16 Armature Assembly 42 Wire Assembly
17 | 30021400014 |Ball Bearing 608ZZ (NSK) 43 | 30030400060 |Capacitor
18 Slotted Set Screw a4 30010300030 |O Ring (5.6x1.5)
19 | 30010500003 |Bearing Cover (22x25x8.5) 45 30030500068 |Wire 105
20 | 30021200024 |Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2x65 46 30030500072 |[Wire 120
21 | 30215400005 |Motor Housing a7 30050900032 |OQil Felt
22 Nameplate 861| 30025100013 |Wrench(Large)
23 | 30015500002 |Rear Cover 862| 30025100014 |Wrench(Small)
24 | 30021200009 |Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4x22 863| 30020000003 |Collet (3mm)
25 | 30021200043 |Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4x37 864| 30010000054 |Barrel Guard

LEPCON TOOLS (M) SDN BHD

7/1/2020




